42M - Marathon - Men

Rang Bib Surname and name

1 1 Kimutai Marius

2 4 Kirwa Yego Solomon

3 9 Korir Albert

4 5 Sanga Kimutai Philip

5 14 Kipkorir Tonui Vincent

6 10 Negash Gebretsadik Weldu
7 12 Kipyego Barselius

8 13 Kwemoi Ndorobo Peter

9 7 Kosgei Japhet

10 3 Mwangangi John
11 18 Krevs Mitja

12 937 Navodnik Simon
13 770 Kustec Gregor

14 922 Mulej Janez

15 1792  Stevanovi¢ Mladen
16 1631 Kapetanos Lazaros
16 162 Vrbeti¢ Adrijano

18 2510 Zontar Aled

19 2444  Rojnik Klemen

20 454  Fousek Jan

427 - Marathon - Women

Rang Bib  Surname and name

1 22 Genemo Wote Shuko

2 26 Jebichii Changwony Purity
3 24 Jelagat Seurey Jane

4 27 Insermu Shasho

5| 23 Masresha Woldeselasse Azalec
6 28 Sustié Stankovié¢ Nikolina
7 1058 Pitamic Vojska Jasmina
8 2517  Tratnik Petra

9 1439 Zorman Eva

10 1344  Urban Maja

11 2339 MartinSek Katja

12 1441  Zotova Anna

13 632 JuriSi¢ Veronika

14 1212  Smacchia Elena

15 299 Bullingham Roberta

16 2493 Malinen Saara

17 1117 RakusScek Katja

18 1522  Sipec Urska

19 458 Fraternali Margherita

20 702 Kor¢e Andreja

TIMING Ljubljana

RESULTS

Volkswagen 22. Ljubljanski maraton
Ljubljana, 29.10.2017

Country  YoB
KEN 1992
KEN 1987
KEN 1994
KEN 1983
KEN 1985
NOR 1986
KEN 1993
KEN 1993
KEN 1988
KEN 1990
SLO 1989
SLO 1995
SLO 1971
SLO 1981

BIH 1987
GRE 1982
SLO 1972
SLO 1982
SLO 1979
CZE 1991

Country YoB
ETH 1995
KEN 1990
KEN 1986
ETH 1993
ETH 1988
CRO 1988
SLO 1982
SLO 1988
SLO 1997
CRO 1985
SLO 1979
RUS 1985
CRO 1977

ITA 1978
GBR 1985
FIN 1988
SLO 1970
SLO 1987
ITA 1967
SLO 1977
1/1

Club

Atletsko drustvo Kladivar

SD Osovnikar

AK Radovljica

Team Friends
S.D.O.E.

ZRC SAZU - biblioteka
SD Nanos Podnanos
Olimpija triatlon klub
Mk Seitl Ostrava

Club

SD Nanos Podnanos
Konijiski maraton
AK Dubrovnik

Galaxy, Electrosila
AK Slieme

AVIS URNINO
London Heathside
Runner's Club Finland
Sd Tabor Ziri

Avis Aido Urbino

Result
2:08:33
2:09:36
2:10:35
2:11:02
2:12:12
2:12:34
2:13:06
2:14:34
2:19:28
2:20:07
2:32:25
2:36:37
2:36:54
2:39:21
2:39:38
2:40:42
2:40:42
2:41:46
2:43:41
2:45:29

Result
2:27:02
2:27:52
2:28:05
2:30:03
2:34:14
2:50:34
2:53:05
2:59:13
3:03:42
3:09:42
3:11:54
3:13:37
3:13:46
3:13:51
3:16:21
3:19:10
3:19:13
3:20:26
3:21:49
3:23:25
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